
Radio Interviews

Mon Oct  4 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Gov. Mark Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Comments made by Gov. Mark Gordon during stop in Kemmerer

Tue Oct  5 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Thu Oct 7,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Jeremy Larson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alpine Town Councilman, Sports Park Proposal

Mon Oct  11,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Dan Dockstader
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Senate President. Special session and federal vaccine mandate.

Tue Oct  12,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Oct  13 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Wyoming Paranormal Society
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Dave. Findings from event held at Colter's Lodge. 702-843-4968 Tyson
Holbrook, 
Colter's Lodge Owner

Thu Oct  14,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Oct  18,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Wade Herschi
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: LCSD2 Board Chairman, update on redistricting
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Radio Interviews

Tue Oct  19,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   Kurt  Sand
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
SVHS Band Director, reporting on results from the state marching band.
Joined by 
drum majors, Maddie Barrasso, junior drum major, Olivia
Erickson, senior drum major.

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Oct  20 ,  2021

7:45am -  8 :15am   SVHS Color Gaurd
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Special recognition given to the SVHS Marching Band Color Guard. Sariah

Erickson, Senior co-captain of the color guard.

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dockstader/Simpson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Senator Dan Dockstader and Rep. Evan Simpson discussing changes to
Senate 
and House District boundaries following the census redistricting.

Thu Oct  21,  2021

7am -  7 :30am   Sen. Lummis
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: U.S. Senator Cynthia Lummis

Fri  Oct  22,  2021

8:15am -  8 :45am   Ashton Housekeeper
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lyman QB

8:25am -  8 :55am   Jeff Barkell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kelly Walsh Volleyball Coach

8:40am -  9 :10am   Keith Bauder
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Indian AD, hosting state cross country.



Radio Interviews

Mon Oct  25,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Commissioner Jerry Hanson, discussing ExxonMobil Carbon Capture
expansion in 
La Barge.

Tue Oct  26,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Oct  27 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Bridger Valley Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Oct  28,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ellan Potter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Diamondville Community Area Chamber of Commerce. 702-239-6001

Fri  Oct  29,  2021

8:15am -  8 :45am   Jackson Runners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Mason Wheeler & Kate Brigham. Jackson High School cross country
runners, state 
champs.

8:25am -  8 :55am   Mat t  McFadden
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Cody High School Head Football Coach

Mon Nov 1 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Deb Wolf ley
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Education Foundation

Tue Nov 2,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry



Radio Interviews

Wed Nov 3 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Special Session Update
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Nov 4,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Gameday Barbershop
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Ivy Porter, owner of new local barbershop in Afton.

Fri  Nov 5,  2021

8:40am -  9 :10am   WyoPredicts
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Group that predicts the outcome of high school football games in Wyoming

Mon Nov 8 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Tue Nov 9,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Nov 10 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Jillian Ballow
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: State Education Superintendent. State of the State of Education in
Wyoming.

Thu Nov 11,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Staff  Sergeant Sherbal
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Local resources for family's of veterans, and how the community can
support 
veterans and their families.

Mon Nov 15,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Bri t tany Rit ter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: LC Prevention Coalition. Promotion of the Survivors of Suicide Loss Day.



Radio Interviews

Tue Nov 16,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Sharp Insurance
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kendall Erickson, Open Enrollment and Health Insurance

Wed Nov 17 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Wyoming Gov. Mark Gordon
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: State budget and vaccine mandates

Thu Nov 18,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Nov 22,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Nov 23,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Nov 24 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Bridger Valley Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Nov 29,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brook Merritt-BOSV
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Feed The Angels Food Drive and Adopt and Angel programs with the Bank
of Star 
Valley

Tue Nov 30,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Janet Erickson's Daughter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: National Orchestra trip



Radio Interviews

Wed Dec 1 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Jack Edwards
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Edwards Law Office, coloring book contest

Thu Dec 2,  2021

7:15am -  7 :45am   Sen. John Barrasso
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

8:35am -  9 :05am   Toby Merr i t t
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Thayne Fire Chief. Public safety reminders for the Holidays.

Mon Dec 6 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Alpine Ace Hardware Open
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Scott Sargent, W: 307-887-7783 C: 208-390-5818

Wed Dec 8 ,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Dru Hanich
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
local resident who attended the 100 year anniversary of the passing of
Abdu'l-
Baha in Haifa, Israel. One of only 14 Americans invited to
attend. A report on her trip and the 
Baha'i faith.

Thu Dec 9,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Dec 13,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ted Jenkins
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Thayne Fire Department Assistant Chief Recruiter. Need for new
volunteers and 
upcoming training.

Tue Dec 14,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Wed Dec 15,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Ellan Potter
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer Diamondville Community Area Chamber of Commerce. 702-239-6001

Thu Dec 16,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Dec 20,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Rosa Montano
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Holy Family Catholic Church raffle ticket fundraisers. Info in drawer.

Tue Dec 21,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Mon Dec 27,  2021

8:35am -  9 :35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Dec 28,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Mark Gordon on PBS
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Comments of Wyoming Gov. Mark Gordon on Wyoming PBS

Wed Dec 29,  2021

8:35am -  9 :05am   Bridger Valley Chamber
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance


